Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
ACP-2000/
IPC-602 2U 6-Slot Rackmount Chassis
with Front USB and PS/2 Interfaces
Two 40-CFM
cooling fans
One 5.25" drive bay

199902K000 Door filter 156 x 45 x 5 mm
1990001949 Fan filter 165 x 58 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Backplane Regulation
PICMG 1.0
ACP-2000P3-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch 989K610621E (PCA-6106P3V)
-
ACP-2000P3-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE CE
ACP-2000P4-00XE Without power supply,
with ATX switch 989K610510E (PCA-6105P4V)
-
ACP-2000P4-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE CE
IPC-602P3-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch
989K610621E (PCA-6106P3V)
-
IPC-602P3-25ZBE PS-250ATX-ZE CE
IPC-602P3-30ZBE PS-300ATX-ZBE CE
IPC-602P4-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch
989K610510E (PCA-6105P4V)
-
IPC-602P4-25ZBE PS-250ATX-ZE CE
IPC-602P4-30ZBE PS-300ATX-ZBE CE
PICMG 1.3
ACP-2000EBP-00XE Without power supply,
wih ATX switch - -
ACP-2000EBP-30ZE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
IPC-602EBP-00XBE Without power supply,
with ATX switch - -
IPC-602EBP-30ZBE PS-300ATX-ZBE - CE
ACP-2000 IPC-602
88.0 [3.47]
44.4 [1.75]
48